
 
 

 

 

  
 

 

Term 1 Program 2017 - Carrum Juniors Guides 
 

TERM 1 STARTS 

Tuesday 7th February 

Program / Games Night 

 

 

BONBEACH FARMERS 
MARKET 

Egg & Bacon Stall 

 

Sunday 12th February 

(details on website)  

 

Tuesday 14th February 

PATROL GAMES NIGHT 

Each patrol to organise a 
game of 5 – 10 minutes 

long. All members of patrol 
to participate 

 

 

Parent Helper 1: 

CANOEING 

 

Sunday 19th February 

 

(details on flyer) 

Tuesday 21st February 

World Thinking Day 
Activities 

Learning more about our 5 
world centres (England, 

India, Switzerland, Mexico 
& Africa) 

Parent Helper 1: Sarah G 

Parent Helper 2: Rebecca C 

GUIDES VICTORIA 

RAM 

 

Saturday 25th February 

Race Around Melbourne 

 

(Registrations close 13th Feb 
via Guides Victoria Website) 

Tuesday 28th February 

Shrove Tuesday 

Pancake Night 

 

 

 

 

Parent Helper 1: Lisa McI 

Parent Helper 2: Kate H 

CLEAN UP 

AUSTRALIA DAY 

 

Sunday 5th March 

 

(details to follow) 

Tuesday 7th March 

Badge Night / Promise 
Ceremony 

Bring along any work you 
have done towards badges & 

present to guides  

Full uniform for promise 
ceremony please 

Parent Helper 1: Danielle N 

Tuesday 14th March 

PATROL GAMES NIGHT 

Each patrol to organise a 
game of 5 – 10 minutes 

long. All members of patrol 
to participate 

 

 

Parent Helper 1: Sarah G 

FAIRIES & GNOME  

FESTIVAL 

 

Sunday 19th March 

 

(details on flyer) 

Tuesday 21st March 

Harmony Day 

 

Everyone belongs activities 

 

 

Parent Helper 1: Kaimina H 

Parent Helper 2: Kate H 

Tuesday 28th March 

Last Night of Term 1 

 

Programmed by Junior 
Guides 

 

Parent Helper 1: Sarah G 

Parent Helper 1: Chris B 

Please remember to make an effort with uniform each 
week at guides: - 

 
This includes any form of blue clothing,  

guide t-shirt/polo t-shirt, guide jumper (if needed) & sash (no 
sleeveless tops please).   

Please bring along a bag with  badge books each week.  

All guides to wear closed toed shoes at all times during guides 

 


